
1^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 1

Start List completa

25 Dorso - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 27/11/2022 15:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 ZUIN DAISY 2017 ARCA Martellago 00:50.0
2 TONON ZAIRA 2017 ARCA Vazzola 00:50.0
3 BARAZZUOL MAYA 2016 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 00:43.1
4 TOME' AMBRA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:44.0
5 VALT NICOLE 2017 ARCA Martellago 00:50.0
6 TOFFETTI RACHELE 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 FRASSON CHIARA 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:40.0
2 LINCETTO LUCREZIA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:37.0
3 ZANIN GRETA 2017 ARCA Vazzola 00:37.0
4 PIZZATO ANNA 2016 ARCA Vazzola 00:37.0
5 VANIN DAPHNE 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:40.0
6 TOME' BIANCA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:42.0

25 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 15:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 PETTENO' EMMA LUCIA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:34.0
3 TABAKU ELONA 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:32.0
4 HUNYADI PETRA 2014 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 00:32.0
5 CILIO ARIANNA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 BERTE' LUDOVICA 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:29.6
2 REATO GLORIA 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:27.0
3 PADOVAN SVEVA 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:24.4
4 DE PIERO GIADA 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:25.3
5 ZECCHIN GIOIA 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:27.3
6 BAZZO LIDIA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0

50 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 15:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 GAVA MIRABAL CRISTINA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:21.0
3 OANCEA AMALIA MARINA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:20.3
4 SEGAT ALTEA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:21.0
5 DALLA BELLA VITTORIA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:22.0

Serie n° 2
1 CANZIAN GIOIA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:14.0
2 MARIOTTO ERICA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:11.0
3 MERLER AURORA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:10.6
4 PRAGLIOLA ALESSIA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:11.0
5 PELA' ELENA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:12.0
6 FAVALESSA ALESSIA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:19.0
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1^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 2

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 ZAMPA CATERINA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:09.0
2 DE FAVERI EMMA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:04.0
3 VARASCHIN ARIANNA 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:59.0
4 ZAVETTORI SOPHIA 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:01.0
5 DONAGGIO GRETA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:09.0
6 BREDA IRENE 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:10.0

25 Stile Libero - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 27/11/2022 15:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 TONON ZAIRA 2017 ARCA Vazzola 00:50.0
3 TOME' AMBRA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:43.0
4 ZANIN GRETA 2017 ARCA Vazzola 00:44.0

Serie n° 1
2 BARAZZUOL MAYA 2016 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 00:33.0
3 PIZZATO ANNA 2016 ARCA Vazzola 00:32.0
4 LINCETTO LUCREZIA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:32.0
5 TOME' BIANCA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:42.0

25 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 16:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 PETTENO' EMMA LUCIA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:38.0
3 PRAGLIOLA ALESSIA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:37.0
4 PELA' ELENA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:37.0

Serie n° 1
2 HUNYADI PETRA 2014 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 00:33.0
3 TABAKU ELONA 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
4 CILIO ARIANNA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:32.0
5 BAZZO LIDIA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:35.0

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 16:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 4
2 DALLA BELLA VITTORIA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:18.0
3 DONAGGIO GRETA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:13.0
4 FAVALESSA ALESSIA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:15.0

Serie n° 3
2 SEGAT ALTEA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:12.0
3 CANZIAN GIOIA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:09.0
4 OANCEA AMALIA MARINA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:10.5
5 MERLER AURORA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:12.0

Serie n° 2
1 ZAMPA CATERINA 2015 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:06.0
2 DE FAVERI EMMA 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:57.0
3 BREDA IRENE 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:55.7
4 DE PIERO GIADA 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:56.1
5 GAVA MIRABAL CRISTINA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:05.0
6 MARIOTTO ERICA 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:08.6
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1^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 3

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 BERTE' LUDOVICA 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:54.0
2 VARASCHIN ARIANNA 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:48.3
3 REATO GLORIA 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:46.9
4 PADOVAN SVEVA 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:47.3
5 ZECCHIN GIOIA 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:52.0
6 ZAVETTORI SOPHIA 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:55.0

Staff. 4x25 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 16:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ZANIN, PIZZATO, BAZZO, TABAKU  ARCA Vazzola 00:00.0
3 PRAGLIOLA, MARIOTTO, FAVALESSA, DE FAVERI NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02:00.0
4 DE PIERO, ZECCHIN, PADOVAN, REATO  ARCA Martellago 02:00.0

25 Dorso - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 27/11/2022 17:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 BARINA ALVISE 2017 ARCA Martellago 00:50.0
2 GOLIN FRANCESCO 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:46.0
3 MIALICH PIETRO 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:45.0
4 NIERO EMANUELE 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:45.0
5 ASCIONE MATTIA 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:46.5

Serie n° 1
1 SARTOR MATYAS 2016 ARCA Vazzola 00:38.8
2 REATO GIOVANNI 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:34.5
3 SOLESIN MATTIA 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:26.4
4 DA SILVA BRYAN 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:30.1
5 ORTOLAN NICOLA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:35.0
6 STELLA ANDREA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:44.5

25 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 17:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
1 FINOTELLO LORENZO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:32.0
2 RIGO ALESSANDRO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:31.4
3 BOSCOLO LEONARDO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:30.1
4 BIASI EDOARDO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:31.0
5 MONESTIER RICCARDO 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:32.0
6 STACCHINI MATTEO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:32.7

Serie n° 2
1 GIACOMIN TOMMASO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
2 MARAN LEONARDO 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:29.4
3 MODOLO GIORGIO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:29.0
4 CECCON SAMUEL 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:29.3
5 PESSOTTO ENEA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
6 GRIGOLIN PIETRO MARIO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
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1^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 4

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 CIOPPA MARCO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:28.0
2 MINATTI FRANCESCO 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:24.6
3 SCATTOLIN FRANCESCO 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:22.5
4 RUGGIERO NICOLO' 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:22.9
5 STEVANATO RICCARDO 2013 ARCA Martellago 00:27.3
6 CALDINI TOMMASO 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:29.0

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 17:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 SALZANO ALEX 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:15.0
2 RAMON ALBERTO 2014 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:10.0
3 CESCHIA MAURIZIO 2012 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:05.6
4 DAL CANTO MICHAEL 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:09.0
5 ZANCHETTA LEONARDO 2013 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:12.0
6 PIANCA NICOLO' 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:23.0

Serie n° 1
1 ORTOLAN RICCARDO 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:03.5
2 ZUCCA MARTINO 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:59.2
3 GARDENAL MATTIA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:55.0
4 SOSSELLA OLMO 2012 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:58.7
5 GOLIN SEBASTIANO 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:01.8
6 KURTI FISNIK 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 01:05.0

25 Stile Libero - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 27/11/2022 17:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 GOLIN FRANCESCO 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:47.0
3 ORTOLAN NICOLA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:36.0
4 STELLA ANDREA 2016 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:38.0

Serie n° 1
2 SARTOR MATYAS 2016 ARCA Vazzola 00:31.0
3 SOLESIN MATTIA 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:26.7
4 DA SILVA BRYAN 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:28.4
5 REATO GIOVANNI 2016 ARCA Martellago 00:31.7

25 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 17:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 PIANCA NICOLO' 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:37.0
3 GRIGOLIN PIETRO MARIO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
4 BOSCOLO LEONARDO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:31.0

Serie n° 2
1 GIACOMIN TOMMASO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
2 MONESTIER RICCARDO 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
3 RIGO ALESSANDRO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:27.8
4 CALDINI TOMMASO 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:28.0
5 PESSOTTO ENEA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:30.0
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1^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave Foglio n. 5

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 CIOPPA MARCO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:27.4
2 STACCHINI MATTEO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:26.7
3 MILANESE EDOARDO 2014 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 00:22.0
4 CECCON SAMUEL 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:24.7
5 MODOLO GIORGIO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 00:27.0
6 FINOTELLO LORENZO 2015 ARCA Martellago 00:27.5

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 18:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
1 RAMON ALBERTO 2014 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:07.1
2 MILANESE EDOARDO 2014 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:00.0
3 ORTOLAN RICCARDO 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:58.3
4 CESCHIA MAURIZIO 2012 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:59.7
5 BIASI EDOARDO 2014 ARCA Vazzola 01:05.0
6 ZANCHETTA LEONARDO 2013 NORD EST H2O SSD RL 01:15.0

Serie n° 2
1 MARAN LEONARDO 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:56.2
2 STEVANATO RICCARDO 2013 ARCA Martellago 00:54.4
3 GOLIN SEBASTIANO 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:53.3
4 GARDENAL MATTIA 2015 ARCA Vazzola 00:54.0
5 KURTI FISNIK 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:54.6
6 DAL CANTO MICHAEL 2015 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:57.2

Serie n° 1
1 SOSSELLA OLMO 2012 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:52.9
2 MINATTI FRANCESCO 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:43.0
3 SCATTOLIN FRANCESCO 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:39.7
4 RUGGIERO NICOLO' 2014 ARCA Martellago 00:41.2
5 ZUCCA MARTINO 2013 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:48.0
6 SALZANO ALEX 2014 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 00:53.0

Staff. 4x25 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 27/11/2022 18:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 MINATTI, RUGGIERO, MARAN, SCATTOLIN  ARCA Martellago 02:00.0
3 GRIGOLIN, CALDINI, GARDENAL, MODOLO  ARCA Vazzola 01:45.0
4 GOLIN, ORTOLAN, DAL CANTO, KURTI  NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 02:00.0
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